Tuesday Night Final Results

US Open Pick a Pro

Signature Course

June 15%, 2021

Pick a Pro Winners

Flight 1

1t —Brent Weckwerth & Schauffele

2" — Craig Fleek & Rahm

39 —Kelly Johnson & Rahm

4™ — Nate Pogorely & Fleetwood
Flight 2

1** —Tom Addabbo & Rahm

2" — Jason Virkus & Rahm

3" — Paul Batsche & Mcllroy

4% — Steve Aamodt & D. Johnson

CLOSEST TO PIN
Hole #4 — Paul Batsche

Hole #8- Jeff Fleek

Score:
Score:
Score:

Score:

Score:
Score:
Score:

Score:

$20
$20

171
173*
173
175

172
174
175
177

$45
$35
§25
$15

$45
$35
§25
$15



Gross Skins

Flight 1 - $35/Skin

Player Skins Details

Patrick Budnick 2 Birdie on 4, Birdie on 7
Flight 2 - $23/Skin

Player Skins Details

Steve Aamodt 2 Par on 6, Par on 7
Ron Klesk 1 Par on 1

Net SKkins

Flight 1 - $14/Skin

Player Skins Details

Nate Pogorely 2 Eagle on 2, Eagle on 6
Eric Pardo 1 Eagle on 1
Luan Chan 1 Double Eagle on 5
Patrick Budnick 1 Eagle on 7
Flight 2 - $35/Skin

Player Skins Details

Steve Aamodt 1 Eagle on 6
Chuck Johnson 1 Eagle on 9

*won in scorecard playoff (Men’s Club Player Low Net Score)
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