

Tuesday Night Final Results US Open Pick a Pro Signature Course

June 15th, 2021

Pick a Pro Winners

Flight 1

1 st –Brent Weckwerth & Schauffele	Score: 171	\$45
2 nd – Craig Fleek & Rahm	Score: 173*	\$35
3 rd – Kelly Johnson & Rahm	Score: 173	\$25
4 th – Nate Pogorely & Fleetwood	Score: 175	\$15
Flight 2		
1 st –Tom Addabbo & Rahm	Score: 172	\$45
2 nd – Jason Virkus & Rahm	Score: 174	\$35
3 rd – Paul Batsche & Mcllroy	Score: 175	\$25
4 th – Steve Aamodt & D. Johnson	Score: 177	\$15

CLOSEST TO PIN

Hole #4 –	Paul Batsche	\$20
Hole #8–	Jeff Fleek	\$20

Gross Skins

Flight 1 - \$35/Skin

Player Skins Details

Patrick Budnick 2 Birdie on 4, Birdie on 7

Flight 2 - \$23/Skin

Player Skins Details

Steve Aamodt 2 Par on 6, Par on 7 Ron Klesk 1 Par on 1

Net Skins

Flight 1 - \$14/Skin

Player Skins Details

Nate Pogorely2Eagle on 2, Eagle on 6Eric Pardo1Eagle on 1Luan Chan1Double Eagle on 5Patrick Budnick1Eagle on 7

Flight 2 - \$35/Skin

Player Skins Details

Steve Aamodt 1 Eagle on 6 Chuck Johnson 1 Eagle on 9

^{*}won in scorecard playoff (Men's Club Player Low Net Score)